Farnell Page 669 Date: 05-09-06 time:21:11
‡
C
o
m
p
lia
nt

G
Mftrs. List No. / Price Each
JEDEC Ref. Order Code 1+ 25+ 100+ 250+ +
2N6660 353-279▲ 1,472.00 1,325.00 1,213.00 1,164.00 – –
2N6661 353-280▲ 428.00 385.00 375.00 360.00 – –
2N6782. 664-157 474.00 316.00 237.00 210.00 – –
2N6788 419-0701▲ 477.00 342.00 278.00 253.00 – –
2N6792 419-0713▲ 552.00 331.00 255.00 255.00 – –
2N6796 (IR) 419-0725▲ 525.00 376.00 305.00 278.00 – –
2N6796. (SEM) 664-169 787.00 494.00 418.00 391.00 – –
S
211184
D
Price Each
Mftrs. List No. Order Code 1+ 25+ 100+ 1K+
FQU30N06L. 397-0693▲‡ 44.00 31.00 24.00 20.00
FQU30N06L 984-5135● 44.00 31.00 24.00 20.00
IRLU014 362-1121▲ 38.00 34.00 31.00 – –
IRLU014NPBF 866-0220● 49.00 35.00 28.00 23.00
IRLU014PBF 865-1310● 56.00 40.00 31.00 26.00
IRLU024N 317-7269▲ 44.00 38.00 35.00 – –
IRLU024NPBF 865-1329● 63.00 45.00 35.00 30.00
IRLU110 259-895▲ 55.00 44.00 36.00 – –
IRLU110PBF 865-1337● 60.00 44.00 33.00 28.00
IRLU120N 362-1133▲ 44.00 38.00 34.00 – –
IRLU120NPBF 865-1345● 62.00 44.00 34.00 29.00
IRLU2703PBF 866-0239● 53.00 38.00 30.00 25.00
IRLU2705PBF 866-0247● 77.00 56.00 42.00 36.00
IRLU2905 393-9364▲ 154.00 111.00 95.00 91.00
IRLU2905PBF 865-1353● 154.00 111.00 85.00 73.00
IRLU2908PBF 866-0255● 62.00 44.00 34.00 29.00
IRLU3103 393-9376▲ 168.00 121.00 104.00 99.00
IRLU3103PBF 865-1361● 168.00 121.00 92.00 79.00
IRLU3105PBF 866-0263● 43.00 31.00 24.00 20.00
IRLU3303PBF 866-0271● 94.00 67.00 51.00 44.00
IRLU3410PBF 866-0280● 80.00 57.00 44.00 38.00
IRLU3705ZPBF 101-3425● 110.00 79.00 60.00 52.00
IRFU3707ZPBF 101-3424● 48.00 35.00 27.00 23.00
IRLU3714PBF 866-0298● 38.00 28.00 23.00 20.00
IRLU3715PBF 866-0301● 48.00 34.00 26.00 22.00
IRLU3717PBF 866-0310● 71.00 51.00 42.00 38.00
IRLU3802PBF 866-0328● 54.00 39.00 30.00 25.00
IRLU7843PBF 101-3426● 110.00 79.00 60.00 52.00
IRLU3915PBF 866-0336● 62.00 44.00 34.00 29.00
IRLU8203PBF 866-0344● 69.00 50.00 38.00 32.00
RFD12N06RLE. 516-399▲‡ 36.00 32.00 28.00 24.00
RFD12N06RLE 101-7787● 36.00 32.00 28.00 24.00
RFD14N05L. 516-405▲‡ 29.00 25.00 22.00 19.00
RFD14N05L 101-7789● 29.00 25.00 22.00 19.00